LAW FIRMS WESTCHESTER COUNTY
Ranked by number of attorneys practicing in county.
Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.
Name Managing partner(s) Number of attorneys Number
Address or officer(s) in county of
Area code: 914, unless otherwise noted Email address Total number partners,
Website Year firm established in firm associates,
of counsel
i . . John M. Flannery 7
1 YY:ISI:VC\)IH tErlsetr TOSI\(I\CI,K“;I E'dﬁl(?g&n & Dicker LLP Managing partner, White Plains 143 .
esichester Ave., Ite Flains ' -
393.7000 » wilsonelser com {Ic>gl17r;.flannery@W|Isonelser.com 786 13
. Joseph A. Saccomano Jr. 39
2 Jackson Lewis PC . ) ) Office managing shareholder, White Plains 48 9
1133 Westc‘hesterAve.l, Suite S125, White Plains 10604 Joseph.Saccomano@jacksonlewis.com 797
872-6767 « jacksonlewis.com 1958 0
Bleakley Platt & Schmidt LLP William P. Harrington 42 32
3 1 N. Lexington Ave., White Plains 10601 wpharrington@bpslaw.com 42 4
949-2700 « bpslaw.com 1937 6
Lowey Dannenberg Cohen & Hart PC Barbara Hart and Gerald Lawrence 39 18
4 1 N. Broadway, White Plains 10601 bhart@lowey.com 39 21
997-0500 * lowey.com 1969 0
DeIB.eIIo Donnellan Weingarten Wise Alfred E. Donnellan ” 25
5 & Wiederkehr LLP aed@ddw-law.com 7
1 N. Lexington Ave., White Plains 10601 1995 33 1
681-0200 * ddw-law.com
. . Lee Harrison Corbin, 14
ﬁ:rgmzn E'Ze,?bm f/?vgzb'; & l;gg;r LLP Jessica Galligan Goldsmith 33 A
. broadway, suite 9 Ite Flains A . .
285.9800 » Kelaw.com !Icgoaré)m@kelaw.com, jgoldsmith@kelaw.com 33 1
Cuddy & Feder LLP Joshua E. Kimerling 32 17
6 445 Hamilton Ave. 14th floor, White Plains 10601 JKimerling@cuddyfeder.com 32 12
761-1300 + cuddyfeder.com 1971 5
Leason Ellis LLP David Leason 30 13
7 1 Barker Ave., Fifth floor, White Plains 10601 leason@leasonellis.com 30 1
288-0022 - leasonellis.com 2008 6
Keane & Beane PC David Glasser 28 17
8 445 Hamilton Ave., White Plains 10601 info@kblaw.com 28 6
946-4777 « kblaw.com 1980 5
McCarthy Fingar LLP Phillip C. Landrigan, Howell Bramson 27 20
9 11 Martine Ave., 12th floor, White Plains 10606 plandrigan@mccarthyfingar.com 27 5
946-3700 * mccarthyfingar.com 1945 2
Vouté, Lohrfink, Magro & McAndrew LLP Charles D. Lohrfink Jr. 23 12
1 0 170 Hamilton Ave., Suite 315, White Plains 10601 vimmc@vimmc-law.com 23 5
946-1400 * vimmc-law.com 1963 5
Goldberg Segalla LLP Richard J. Cohen 24 13
1 1 11 Martine Ave., Suite 750, White Plains 10606 rcohen@goldbergsegalla.com 225 10
798-5400 * goldbergsegalla.com 2001 1
O'Connor McGuinness Conte Doyle Richard C. Oleson 8
12  Oleson Watson & Loftus LLP roleson@omedoc.com 20 12
1 Barker Ave., Suite 675, White Plains 10601 1945 20 0
948-4500 + omcdoc.com
Welby, Brady & Greenblatt LLP Thomas H. Welby 18 9
1 3 11 Martine Ave., 15th floor, White Plains 10606 twelby@wbgllp.com 18 5
428-2100 « wbgllp.com 1988 . 4
Smith Buss & Jacobs LLP Thomas W. Smith 17 6
1 4 733 Yonkers Ave., Suite 200, Yonkers 10704 tsmith@sbjlaw.com 17 7
476-0600 * sbilaw.com 1991 4
Gaines, Novick, Ponzini, Cossu & Venditti LLP Steven H. Gaines 16 5
1 5 11 Martine Ave., Eighth floor, White Plains 10606 sgaines@gaineslip.com 16 2
288-9595 « gainesllp.com 2000 9
Dorf & Nelson LLP Jon A. Dorf 15 6
1 6 555 Theodore Fremd Ave., Rye 10580 jdorf@dorflaw.com 16 7
381-7600 * dorflaw.com 1997 3
. Kevin J. Harrington, Glenn A. Monk 9
O ek L ;i 4
ain ., oulte , Ite Flains
686-4800 + homelegal.com '159‘;';’ mon@homlegal.com 15 2
Bartlett, McDonough & Monaghan LLP Clifford A. Bartlett 14 &
1 7 81 Main St., White Plains 10601 clifford.bartlett@bmmllp.com 64 6
448-0200 « bmmllp.com NA 4
Collen IP Jess M. Collen 14 5
80 S. Highland Ave., Ossining 10562 jeollen@collenip.com 22 1
941-5668 * collenip.com 1996 6
Lackenbach Siegel LLP Howard Aronson 13 5
Lackenbach Siegel Building, 1 Chase Road, Scarsdale 10583 haronson@Lackenbach.com 13 5
723-4300 - lackenbachsiegel.com 1923 3
McCullough, Goldberger & Staudt LLP Frank S. McCullough Jr. 14 4
1311 Mamaroneck Ave., Suite 340, White Plains 10605 fmccullough@mgslawyers.com 14 8
949-6400 » mcculloughgoldberger.com 1984 2
Pannone Lopes Devereaux & West LLC Gary R. Pannone 13 8
1 8 81 Main St., Suite 510, White Plains 10601 twest@pldw.com 40 4
898-2400 « pldw.com 2006 1
Veneruso, Curto, Schwartz & Curto LLP James J. Veneruso 13 6
35 E. Grassy Sprain Road, Suite 400, Yonkers 10710 jveneruso@vcsclaw.com 13 2
779-1100 « vcsclaw.com 2008 o 5
Cerussi & Spring PC Ronald G. Crispi 12 4
1 9 1 N. Broadway, White Plains 10601 pgianefello@cerussilaw.com 12 1
948-1200 - cerussilaw.com 1985 7
Danziger & Markhoff LLP Joel Danziger, Harris Markhoff 12 9
123 Main St., White Plains 10601 danziger.markhoff@dmlawyers.com 12 0
948-1556 » dmlawyers.com 1960 3
Zarin & Steinmetz Michael D. Zarin, David S. Steinmetz 12 6
81 Main St., Suite 415, White Plains 10601 david@zarin-steinmetz.net 12 4
2

682-7800 « zarin-steinmetz.com

1997

This list is a sampling of law firms located in the region. If you would like to include your firm in our next list,

please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.
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